FINAL K-12 SCHOOL TAXATION RATES AND TAXES
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT - REPORT DATE JUNE 27, 2022
1-1-2021 VALUATIONS FOR 2022-2023 BUDGETS

WEST BURLINGTON 6937

Tax Rate
Subtotal General 8.99122
Instructional Support 1.32270
Total General 10.31392
Management 2.86718
Amana Library
Voted Physical Plant and Equipment 1.34000
Regular Physical Plant and Equipment 0.33000
Reorganization Equalization
Public Education/Recreation (Playground)
Debt Service
GRAND TOTAL 14.85110

Taxable Valuation
Tax Increment (TIF) Valuation
Debt Service/PPEL/ISL Valuation

Total Dollars
1,665,550
248,649
1,914,199
531,122

251,901
62,035

2,759,257

With Gas & Electric
185,241,830
2,743,800
187,985,630

Property Tax Dollars
1,623,141

242,410

1,865,551

517,598

245,580
60,479

2,689,208

W/O Gas & Electric
180,525,154
2,743,800
183,268,954

Estimated Utility
Replacement
Dollars
42,409
6,239
48,648
13,524

6,321
1,556

70,049






