## FINAL K-12 SCHOOL TAXATION RATES AND TAXES DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT - REPORT DATE JUNE 27, 2022 1-1-2021 VALUATIONS FOR 2022-2023 BUDGETS 6937

WEST BURLINGTON

	T. D.L.	Tatal Dalla a	David To Dellan	Estimated Utility Replacement
	Tax Rate	Total Dollars	Property Tax Dollars	Dollars
Subtotal General	8.99122	1,665,550	1,623,141	42,409
Instructional Support	1.32270	248,649	242,410	6,239
Total General	10.31392	1,914,199	1,865,551	48,648
Management	2.86718	531,122	517,598	13,524
Amana Library				
Voted Physical Plant and Equipment	1.34000	251,901	245,580	6,321
Regular Physical Plant and Equipment	0.33000	62,035	60,479	1,556
Reorganization Equalization				
Public Education/Recreation (Playground)				
Debt Service				
GRAND TOTAL	14.85110	2,759,257	2,689,208	70,049
		With Gas & Electric	W/O Gas & Electric	
Taxable Valuation		185,241,830	180,525,154	
Tax Increment (TIF) Valuation		2,743,800	2,743,800	
Debt Service/PPEL/ISL Valuation		187,985,630	183,268,954	